Date

22/07/2020
22/07/2020
22/07/2020
22/07/2020
22/07/2020
22/07/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
21/08/2020
21/08/2020
21/08/2020
21/08/2020
21/08/2020
21/08/2020
21/08/2020
04/09/2020
04/09/2020
04/09/2020
04/09/2020

GRANTS MADE 2020/21

Beneficiary

Swim with Becky

Boyd Physiotherapy Associates
Robert Perera Fine Art
Manhattan Nails
Lighthouse Marketing
Compass Counselling
Sanders Sails

Ciao Belli

Osbornes

Starboard Home

Blueberry Lymington

Roots and Fruits

Truffles of Lymington
Priory Wines

The Hair and Beauty Studio
St Barbe Museum

Sears Barber

Lymington Tile Centre
Jason Jones Hairdressing
The Natural Health Hub
Invest Beauty Salon
Nicola's Fabrics

Beach Hut n Boats

Emma Whitworth - Floral Styling
Café 3

Pad Studio

Mervyn Cole - Childrens entertainer
South Coast Contracting

St Marks Community Hall
Indigo Design and Build
Cutters Barber Shop
Zeppo's Tattoo Studio

Purpose of Expenditure

Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support
Grants for covid support

Amount

1000.00
2500.00
2455.63
2500.00
2500.00
2500.00
2500.00
2500.00
1250.00
2500.00
1250.00
1250.00
1500.00
1250.00
2500.00
1639.36
1250.00
1250.00
2500.00
1531.80
1250.00
1000.00

750.00
1000.00
1500.00
1000.00

500.00
1250.00

948.21

750.00

750.00

750.00



