## **GRANTS MADE 2020/21**

Date	Beneficiary	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
22/07/2020	Swim with Becky	Grants for covid support	1000.00
22/07/2020	Boyd Physiotherapy Associates	Grants for covid support	2500.00
22/07/2020	Robert Perera Fine Art	Grants for covid support	2455.63
22/07/2020	Manhattan Nails	Grants for covid support	2500.00
22/07/2020	Lighthouse Marketing	Grants for covid support	2500.00
22/07/2020	Compass Counselling	Grants for covid support	2500.00
11/08/2020	Sanders Sails	Grants for covid support	2500.00
11/08/2020	Ciao Belli	Grants for covid support	2500.00
11/08/2020	Osbornes	Grants for covid support	1250.00
11/08/2020	Starboard Home	Grants for covid support	2500.00
11/08/2020	Blueberry Lymington	Grants for covid support	1250.00
11/08/2020	Roots and Fruits	Grants for covid support	1250.00
11/08/2020	Truffles of Lymington	Grants for covid support	1500.00
11/08/2020	Priory Wines	Grants for covid support	1250.00
11/08/2020	The Hair and Beauty Studio	Grants for covid support	2500.00
11/08/2020	St Barbe Museum	Grants for covid support	1639.36
11/08/2020	Sears Barber	Grants for covid support	1250.00
11/08/2020	Lymington Tile Centre	Grants for covid support	1250.00
11/08/2020	Jason Jones Hairdressing	Grants for covid support	2500.00
11/08/2020	The Natural Health Hub	Grants for covid support	1531.80
11/08/2020	Invest Beauty Salon	Grants for covid support	1250.00
21/08/2020	Nicola's Fabrics	Grants for covid support	1000.00
21/08/2020	Beach Hut n Boats	Grants for covid support	750.00
21/08/2020	Emma Whitworth - Floral Styling	Grants for covid support	1000.00
21/08/2020	Café 3	Grants for covid support	1500.00
21/08/2020	Pad Studio	Grants for covid support	1000.00
21/08/2020	Mervyn Cole - Childrens entertainer	Grants for covid support	500.00
21/08/2020	South Coast Contracting	Grants for covid support	1250.00
04/09/2020	St Marks Community Hall	Grants for covid support	948.21
04/09/2020	Indigo Design and Build	Grants for covid support	750.00
04/09/2020	Cutters Barber Shop	Grants for covid support	750.00
04/09/2020	Zeppo's Tattoo Studio	Grants for covid support	750.00